Tillfalle: Maj 2018

Regnr

SE35540/2011
SE24652/2016
SE32980/2013
SE30111/2014
SE39127/2017
SE57053/2015
SE57046/2015
SE34132/2017
SE28120/2016
SE18266/2017
S22713/2009

Hundnamn

HJORTHULT'S AFFE
HJORTHULT'S CELLO
HUNNABACKENS HANS MAJESTAT
HARSAS FAXE

HALLUDDEN'S EMMY
HALSINGESVEDJANS BERGLUND
HALSINGESVEDJANS BILLAN
HALSINGESVEDJANS CYRA
SONNARONAS AA JOY
YODAMY'S FIGHT LIKE A GIRL
ZELMAAS ARGUS

IH4-H4-H4-H4I-H4IIIXIT

BOHUSLAN-DALSLAND

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X X XX

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180520

PR RO

Provdatum

20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520
20180520

Domare

GRONVALL JOHN FREDRIK
GRONVALL JOHN FREDRIK
KRANTZ LARS

GRONVALL JOHN FREDRIK
KULIN THOMAS
JOHANSSON BIRGITTA
GRONVALL JOHN FREDRIK
JOHANSSON BIRGITTA
KRANTZ LARS

KULIN THOMAS

KRANTZ LARS

Slutdatum: 20180520
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



